Printed in USA
©2006
Page 1
E-CPU10FC-PL-0206
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
PARTS LIST MANUAL
10” SELF-PROPELLED SCARIFIER
REVISED STARTING SERIAL NO. 060210009
     MODEL
CPU10FC-20H
    SHOWN
*SKU NO. MODEL POWER OPTION
73400 CPU10FC-20H 20 HP HONDA GX620, GASOLINE ENGINE
73500 CPU10FC-13H 13 HP HONDA GX390, GASOLINE ENGINE
73700 CPU10FC-12KC 12 HP KOHLER COMMAND CS12T, GASOLINE ENGINE
73600-230 CPU10FC-10B/230/3 10 HP BALDOR 3 PHASE MOTOR 230 VOLT, 23 FLA, ELECTRIC MOTOR
73600-460 CPU10FC-10B/460/3 10 HP BALDOR 3 PHASE MOTOR 460 VOLT, 11.5 FLA, ELECTRIC MOTOR
*ADD AN “R” SUFFIX TO ANY SKU NO. LISTED FOR SCARIFIER WITH OUTRIGGER FRONT WHEELS
      CPU10FC SCARIFIERS
Printed in USA
©2006

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown may
be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Printed in USA
©2006
Page 4
 E-CPU10FC-PL-0206
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 1: FRAME GROUPING
15
14
11
13
12
12
11
10 9
8
7 6
19
36
35
*
*
38
24
28
22
20
18
16
17
34
5
2
30 31
32
29
28
27
26
25
23
33
34
1
40
41
42
21
45 46
47
44
43
37
39
48
49 50
Printed in USA
©2006
Page 5
E-CPU10FC-PL-0206
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 64401 MAIN FRAME 1
2 64007 CONSOLE 1
3 10055 SCREW, CAP 3/8-16 x 1 3